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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2024/25 15th round, Match #119

Friday, 29.11.2024, 15:30, Vorskla n.a. Butovskyi, Poltava. -1°C. Spectators: 440

«Vorskla» Poltava

0 : 3

«Inhulets» Petrove

7 Isenko Pavlo
4 Perduta Ihor (C)
25 Gucek Luka
29 Batsula Andriy
27 Krupskyi Illia
38 Cheliadin Artem
6 Skliar Oleksandr
18 Pavliuk Yevhen
77 Iyede Samson Onomiho
11 Kane Ibrahim
22 Kovtaliuk Mykola

Substitutes
61 Domoleha Oleksandr
15 Kulakovskyi Artem
9 Korniienko Viktor
44 Khrypchuk Daniil
5 Chornomorets Oleksandr
80 Ndukve Denys
30 Nesterenko Ivan

Coach
Maksymov Yuriy

12 Palamarchuk Oleksii
45 Vilivald Volodymyr
2 Malysh Stanislav-Nuri
23 Shershen Mykhailo (C)
33 Mysyk Marian
6 Losenko Ivan
20 Volokhatyi Roman
8 Piatov Oleksandr
22 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr
59 Mohylnyi Bohdan
97 Rezepov Denys

Substitutes
36 Zhylkin Anton
26 Sydorenko Vladyslav
44 Chaban Vladyslav
18 Sad Valerii
19 Lisniak Radion
9 Pushkarov Oleh
99 Kyslenko Serhii
4 Dubilei Vitalii
42 Hadzhuk Illia
87 Skorokhod Maksym
21 Benediuk Artem

Coach
Kobin Vasyl

Referee:
Yevtukhov Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Dashko Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Starcha Serhii
4th Official:
Firsov Maksym
Referee Observer:
Kovalenko Hennadii

VAR Referee:
Solovian Oleksandr
VAR Referee Assistant:
Paskhal Ihor
VAR Referee Observer:
Pluzhnyk Oleh
Delegate:
Simonov Hryhorii
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2024/25, 15th round, Match #119
Friday, 29.11.2024, 15:30, Vorskla n.a. Butovskyi, Poltava. -1°C. Spectators: 440

«Vorskla» Poltava 0 : 3 «Inhulets» Petrove
1' 6 Losenko Ivan

14' 8 Piatov Oleksandr
77 Iyede Samson Onomiho

30 Nesterenko Ivan 46'

22 Kovtaliuk Mykola
80 Ndukve Denys 46'

6 Skliar Oleksandr 48'

72' 20 Volokhatyi Roman
18 Sad Valerii

72' 8 Piatov Oleksandr
19 Lisniak Radion

72' 97 Rezepov Denys
99 Kyslenko Serhii

78' 2 Malysh Stanislav-Nuri
4 Dubilei Vitalii

18 Pavliuk Yevhen
15 Kulakovskyi Artem 78'

84' 23 Shershen Mykhailo

88' 59 Mohylnyi Bohdan

89' 59 Mohylnyi Bohdan
9 Pushkarov Oleh

90+3' 22 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


